
Autumn Term  

SEPTEMBER 

Monday 4th Staff Training Day 

Tuesday 5th Year 7 only return to school 

Wednesday 6th Years 8-11 return to school 

Tuesday 12th School photographs - years 7,9 & 11 

Wednesday 13th Open Evening 6:30 - 8:30 pm  

Thursday 21st Opening Evening 4:00 - 6:00pm  

Monday 25th Year 7 Freshers’ Week starts 

OCTOBER 

Tuesday 3rd Year 11 Community Evening 

Thursday 5th Cultural Day 

Friday 13th & Monday 16th Year 11 Geography Field trip 

Tuesday 17th Year 7 Community Evening 

Wednesday 18th Year 11 Geography Field trip 

Half-term Monday 23rd - Friday 27th  

NOVEMBER 

Thursday 2nd & Friday 3rd Year 10 History Trips Whitechapel 

Thursday 9th Year 7 Parents’ Evening 

Tuesday 14th Years 7-11 Flu vaccinations 

Thursday 16th Staff Training Day 

Wednesday 22nd Year 8 Parents’ Evening 

Monday 27th Year 11 PPEs start 

Tues 28th & Wed 29th Year 9 Retreat 

DECEMBER  

Friday 1st Occasional Day - school closed 

Tuesday 5th & Thursday 7th Year 9 RSE days 

Thursday 14th Year 11 PPEs end 

Monday 18th Christmas lunch  

Tuesday 19th Christmas lunch  

Wednesday 20th Christmas Carol Service  

Thursday 21st Autumn Term Ends  

Christmas Holidays  
Friday 22nd Dec - Friday 5th Jan 

Summer Term  

MAY  

Wednesday 1st - Friday 3rd Year 8 Exams 

Monday 6th May Day Bank Holiday 

Saturday 18th & Sunday 19th Duke of Edinburgh Weekend 

Half-term Monday 27th - Friday 31 May  

JUNE 

Tuesday 4th - Friday 7th Year 9 Exams 

Wednesday 12th - Thursday 13th Year 8 RSE days 

Tuesday 18th & Wednesday 19th Year 7 Hampton Court Trips 

Saturday 22nd & Sunday 23rd Duke of Edinburgh Weekend 

Thursday 27th June Year 11 Achievement Evening 

Friday 28th June Sacred Heart Day 

JULY  

Monday 1st Staff Training Day 

Wednesday 3rd New Intake Induction Day 

Thursday 4th Year 11 Ball 

Friday 5th Sports Day 

Thursday 11th Summer Concert  

Wednesday 17th & Thursday 18th Activity Days  

 

Friday 19th Summer Term Ends  

Spring Term  

JANUARY 

Monday 8th Spring Term begins 

Monday 8th - Friday 12th Year 10 MFL speaking exams PPE1 

Tuesday 23rd - Thursday 25th Year 7 Exams 

Thursday 25th Year 11 Parents’ Evening  

Tuesday 30th Year 9 Community Evening 

FEBRUARY  

Wednesday 7th Year 10 Parents’ Evening 

Half-term Monday 12th - Friday 16th 

Monday 19th - Wednesday 21st Year 11 PPEs 2 

Thursday 29th Year 9 Parents’ Evening 

MARCH  

Saturday 9th Duke of Edinburgh Training (In school) 

Monday 11th - Thursday 14th Book Week  

Monday 11th - Friday 15th Science Week 

Monday 11th Year 10 Exams start 

Friday 22nd - Wednesday 27th Year 10 MFL speaking exams 2 

Monday 25th Year 11 targeted Parents’ Evening 

Thursday 28th Spring Term ends 

APRIL 

Easter Holidays 
Friday 29th March -  Friday 12th April 

Monday 15th Staff Training Day (Academy Trust) 

Tuesday 16th Summer Term Begins 

Monday 22nd - Friday 26th Year 10 MFL speaking GCSE exams  

Monday 29th & Tuesday 30th Year 8 Exams 



Term dates at a glance 

 
Autumn Term 
Begins: Tuesday 5th September  

Ends: Thursday 21st December 

Half-term Monday 23rd Oct - Friday 27th Oct 

 
Christmas Holiday 

Friday 22nd December - Friday 5th January  

 
 
Spring Term 
Begins: Monday 8th January 

Ends: Thursday 28th March 

Half-term Monday 12th Feb - Friday 16th Feb 

 
 

Easter Holiday 
Friday 29th March - Friday 12th April 

 
 
Summer Term 
Begins: Tuesday 16th April 
Ends: Friday 19th July  
Half-term Monday 27th May - Friday 31st May 

 
 
 

 

The 
 Sacred Heart 

Language College 

Parents Calendar 
2023 - 2024 

Our School Mission Statement: 
 

“Confident in God’s love for us, 
We commit ourselves to His service” 

  These dates are arranged in advance and 
may possibly be altered during the year. 


